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DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER:

CHANNEL HEAT SINK

824302B00000OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCE UNLESS

[IN]
MM

SURFACE

6 5 4 3 2 1

8 7 6

AMERICAN PROJECTION

3 PL. DEC.  ± .02 [5.08]
ANGULAR ± 30'

2 PL. DEC. ± .030 [7.62]
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HOLE PATTERN

AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES

REV:

B

 ThermaFlo
DYNAMICALLY INTERGRATED THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS  

A

B

C

D

E

12345

NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)

1. PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
      
      MATERIAL :                     ALUMINUM
      MASS :                            .010 LBS (4.51 GRAMS)
      SURFACE AREA :           6.10 SQ INCHES (39.33 SQ CM)
      MATERIAL THICKNESS:  .039 INCHES [1.0 MM]

2.  FINISH : BLACK ANODIZE

3.  THIS PART IS RoHS COMPLIANT

A

Uncontrolled 
Drawing

17.78
.70

.93

.52

1.75

13.21

1.45
36.83

44.45

23.62

3.66
.14

9.40
.37


